Trail nocturne de Séméac
Samedi 19 septembre 2015

11 km

1 BERTOS

2 BORIE

3 SOUBIE

4 PEYRAS

5 0zZC0z

6 RIGAUX

7 CASANOVA
8 TROCA

9 SARTHE

10 PUECH

11 LALANNE

12  MALAPLATE
13 MAZAROTTI
14 FORT

15 CHOU

16 DEMOULINS
17 DECAESTECKER
18 DARAN

19 MALINGRE
20 OLLIVE

21 VIAND

22 BARBAZAN
23 MOURLAN

24  MAUHOURAT
25 GAUTHIER
26 BAGET

27 ARRAOU

28 DA COSTA
29 DOSTON

30 HAAFF

31 MASSOUNE
32 BARROT

33 ZIRCHER

34 JODAR

35 GUILLEN

36 LATOUR

37 COUSIN

38 FOUREL

39 DESPAUX

40 BAJAC

41 LACOMBE

42  MARMOUGET
43 LARROZE LAUGA
44 MONTESSUY
45 LADAURADE
46 MONSERRAT
47 DESPIAU

48 DESPIAU

49 MAGNUSEN
50 FERNANDEZ
51  GAUBERT

GUILLAUME
PIERRE
CYRIL
STEPHANE
LIONEL
NICOLAS
DAVID
MATHIEU
HERVE
CYRIL
JEROME
THIERRY
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
OLIVIER
LOUIS
NICOLAS
MANU
JEROME
REGIS
LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
FRANCK
DAVID
YANNICK
ARNAUD
DAMIEN
JAIME
DAVID
ADRIEN
CEDRIQUE
BENOIT
NICOLAS
QUENTIN
ALAIN
PIERRE
CLEMENT
MARIEL
RICHARD
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
MARC
PAULINE
ANTHONY
ROMAIN
LAURENT
RAPHAEL
GUILLAUME
ERIK
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANIE

00:45:09 UAT

00:45:26

00:47:12 JUILLAN RUNNING CLUB
00:48:28

00:48:34

00:49:18

00:49:48 JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
00:50:13

00:50:27

00:50:42

00:50:56 UFOLEP

00:51:28 JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
00:51:51 ACM

00:53:03

00:53:07

00:53:19

00:53:50

00:54:00

00:54:40

00:55:24

00:55:24

00:55:26

00:55:32

00:55:47

00:56:03

00:56:13

00:56:38

00:56:40

00:56:53 ENDURANCE 65
00:56:55 VCL 65

00:57:01 FFA

00:57:02

00:57:19

00:57:38

00:57:43

00:57:57 JOGGERS DU PLATEAU
00:57:59

00:58:02 FFA

00:58:11 A.S.C.A.

00:58:14

00:58:16 ENDURANCE 65
00:58:35 ACM RUNNING CLUB
00:58:40 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
00:58:41 UAT

00:58:54

00:58:55 JAB

00:58:58

00:58:59

00:59:00

00:59:04

00:59:07 RUNNING ORDIZAN CLUB

La passion du running



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

LACAU
CADENE
BARRIERE
REMY
EMMANGELIDIS
LAVANTES
SAMALENS
VERGEZ
FAVEAU
DUFRECHOU
NARZABAL
ETCHEVERRY
COURRERES
BRACHET
ALMEIDA
MARMOUGET
TUS

YVON
DUPLOUY
JOSEPH
FILBET
PEDEBIDOU
BEGUE
MAZZOTTI
LETUE
CORDONNIER
RATAUD
PADDEU
BEHAUVE
MICHAUD
DANION
PUERTOLAS
LARROUQUE
LARROUQUE
ABBADIE
DESAMBROIS
WOLFF
SERRET
ARRIBARAT
BOUAIDAT
CAZAUX
DEBACK
GAYE
ESTEVEZ
MARATZU
ACHE
BAZALGETTE
SANCHEZ
THEAUX
GRIMAUD
ARRIBARAT
ROUSSIE
BEGUE
CRAMPES
ABADIE

REGIS
CHRISTOPHE
VERONIQUE
PIERRE
HERMOS
HERVE
ERIC
FABIEN
JOAN
LUCAS
BORIS
SEBASTIEN
STEPHANE
VINCENT
NICOLAS
GERALDINE
PATRICK
JORDANE
CLEMENT
JEROME
YVES
YANNICK
CHANTAL
ROBERT
ERIC
GERALDINE
EMMANUELLE
ROGER
MARC ANDRE
SANDRINE
LUDOVIC
DYLAN
EMILIE
JEAN-MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
JEAN-LUC
LAURE
PATRICK
GERMAIN
LORENNE
KEVIN
REMI
JULLIAN
CECILE
VALERIE
LUDOVIC
HERVE
DAVID
SOPHIE
STEPHANIE
DIDIER
SEVERINE
BENOIT
JEROME
CELINE

00:59:39
00:59:43
01:00:12
01:00:22
01:00:44
01:00:46
01:00:56
01:01:06
01:01:12
01:01:26
01:01:27
01:01:34
01:01:52
01:01:53
01:02:09
01:02:10
01:02:12
01:02:20
01:02:35
01:02:42
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:52
01:03:18
01:03:41
01:04:03
01:04:26
01:04:29
01:04:39
01:05:04
01:05:20
01:05:33
01:05:34
01:05:38
01:05:51
01:05:58
01:06:59
01:07:19
01:07:29
01:07:30
01:07:44
01:07:45
01:08:01
01:08:28
01:08:29
01:08:30
01:08:58
01:09:01
01:09:11
01:09:31
01:09:34
01:09:37
01:09:41
01:09:59

ENDURANCE 65

UAT
VCL 65

JAB

VCL 65
ODOS

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

ACM RUNNING CLUB

UFOLEP

ENDURANCE 65

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

UFOLEP

BBK

SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

ST LEZER SPORT DETENTE

UAT

La passion du running
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124
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

SOUCAZE
TXART
VIAND
RODRIGUES
VUILLE

DE VERBIZIER
DE VERBIZIER
DANCLA
PEY

BEARD
MONLEZUN
PAILHAS
CADENE

LE GUEN
FAUCHER
FILBET
AUGER
MAZZOTTI
oTO
CASSOU
BARBE
BARBE
BANTWELL
LARRIEU-MANAN
BEAUVAIS
HELBECQUE
YAO
CUVELLER
ABADIE
GENCE
DAVID
SAMSON
ALVAREZ
SALVI

DIEZ
GERBET
TARBES
CAPOFERRI
BERRIO
STOLTZ
LOR

EL MANKOUCH
LESTRADE
MARZA BRUGADA
SARRAMEA
DOSTON
ROLLIN
JIMENEZ
WEBER
EZQUERRA
TALBOT
DALEAS
ROMANA
TROL
CHARRIER

PHILIPPE
LAETITIA
THOMAS
SOPHIE
AXELLE
GISELE
THIERRY
ADRIEN
SANDRINE
EVELYNE
EMILIE
SEBASTIEN
CECILE
FLORENCE
JOHNNY
MYLENE
PHILIPPE
CLAUDINE
JEAN-PIERRE
EVA
RACHEL
CHRISTOPHE
MAEVA
SYLVAIN
AUDE
THIPHAINE
MARIA
NADEGE
GISELE
KEVIN
NATHALIE
ADRIEN
JOSE
DELPHINE
ANNA
BEATRICE
PATRICK
CORALIE
VIRGINIE
JOHANNA
JEAN-MICHEL
MALIKA
SANDRA
MAYA
FABIENNE
LAURENT
XAVIER
MARIA
GUY
ROLAND
STEPHANIE
NATHALIE
ALBAN
JEAN-MICHEL
BERNARD

01:10:00
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:07
01:10:08
01:10:51
01:10:52
01:11:13
01:11:23 UAT
01:11:24 VCL 65
01:11:55 UAT
01:12:11
01:12:14
01:12:17 UAT
01:12:26
01:12:30
01:12:31
01:12:37
01:12:43
01:12:54
01:13:01
01:13:03
01:13:32
01:13:52
01:14:51
01:14:56
01:15:05
01:15:43
01:15:44
01:16:03
01:16:51
01:17:16
01:17:27
01:17:47
01:17:48
01:18:13
01:18:24
01:18:30
01:18:35
01:18:36
01:18:37
01:18:43
01:18:44
01:19:12
01:19:13
01:19:14
01:19:27
01:19:59
01:20:00
01:20:02
01:20:07
01:20:08
01:20:14
01:20:17
01:21:27 A.S.C.A.

La passion du running

1000 PATTES VICQUOIS



162
163
164
165
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174
175

ESPERON
ESTEVE
MARTIN
BESSE
BESSE
CABARROUY
BESSE
ROBITAILLE
GAYE
BERRIO
PROUSINE
VILLEGAS
CABOS
CONTANS

GHISLAINE
VIRGINIE
PASCAL
CELINE
GABRIEL
MAITE
PIERRE
LUCIE
AURELIE
JEAN-PIERRE
LAURIE
GUILLAUME
GERARD
AURELIEN

01:21:31
01:21:32
01:21:35
01:21:38
01:21:39
01:21:54
01:21:56
01:22:03
01:22:06
01:22:23
01:22:31
01:24:55
01:32:20 ASTARAC FOND CLUB
01:35:36

La passion du running
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